Expedition 379 379-U1533B-23X-1-A | SHLF9782531

Logged By: Date:

Putliig 3/2/19

Lithology

Sedimentary

Structures
CM Scale

-0

Comments

Disturbance
Bioturbation
Index 0 - 4
Pebble Counts
>4mm
less than #10

§S+TS
Sample

O ——IL{UI \/dvv 01\6&,'{\1— ?LHISV\ j el ca1 c(CZ}

| |
"\ Drilling
—0

el
® o
\\\/

"/b\i n W\) la M\ oA %i\

V\/\OM'P‘%FC 6 Ce wxl /) L@jt’f ,b IS (/(Al"#‘l e Vg

>/

o

-

///ﬁ-
e
oy

VAYR Y

I

%lrcfk ‘:;}1) )fﬂ

+$5

| | |
N B R
o ® o
//’—“““///*\\\\,

¥ aa L 5
5@ Z0 cna  Hoks Swmilar o vieat of cove

1S ——ry P & o ; ¥ PR .
sU §t’§'\thu”/w-T' Ve~ €5 en V’vvltﬁ’.v Le i $id 2\

ok Lo fh ~in

| | | | | | |
AR B W W W W W
AN O ® o B N O
i:\\\_/////“‘\\\\\,///\\¢\'
U }
h i
f
(/
Q
-——-\
o
I
ANy
=
"
5%
pos

S\

7

| | |
//\/
/S

~o 2IANLND r‘\, /

7 P

“u . o I z2rs ) = AGen ot
Lt 86 1 conenteated sa o grovin s 1T 6y
SAlai el I 7';i_ﬁ._ —’»*'.) VUL/“, -

|
@
o
e——

—1112 g
—~114 5

=1ile ——1\15

—=118

k4
—~120 Jﬁ‘\\q

=122 ]

—124
—~126
—128

—~130

=132 |
—134
—~136
—138
—140

kvl
1
—142
~144 % 7

—146
—~148

=150

~152 /




Expedition 379

CM Scale
-0

—110
=112

—~116
—~118
—120
—-122
—~124
—126
—~128
—~130
=132

134
1354

379-U1533B-23X-2-A | SHLF9782561

SS+TS
Sample

Lithology

Drilling
Disturbance

Bioturbation
Index 0 - 4

Sedimentary
Structures

Pebble Counts
>4mm
less than #10

Logged By:

&

Date:
7 (3

iy
Comments Mi AL
LA/

(ﬁ"\f gl be c)\

\

~

.

.
o~

57

62

fa

O

S i L S,

.,

e ———————G
e

=136
=138
—140
—~142
—144
—146
—148
=150
=152

O=1VG ¢ Ocmkﬁ
9, L\ G it e N e L)
growg Phlaly | il




Expedition 379

379-U1533B-23X-CC-A |

CM Scale

Disturbance

SS+TS
Sample
Drilling

Lithology

sT sD &

Bioturbation
Index 0 - 4

Sedimentary
Structures

Pebble Counts
>4mm
less than #10

Logged Bg: Date:

w sl

Comments

T\ }— —

—48

~96

—~100
=102
—~104
~106
—~108
—110
—112
—~114
=116
=118
-=120
—-122
—124
—~126
=128
—~130
=132
—134
=136
—138
—140
—142
—~144
—146
~148
—~150

=152

~
-

N
Thamd

=
\ (:

(,
X

1
1
i
{
{

|

L = \7c_v\ DUJ)VQ

\ | v
tO“‘vAA\ Naey l £ [

Q{g{j




